Teens | Streaming Music and Video Survey

Do you currently have an account with any of the following? (Select ALL that apply)
Posed to all respondents (N = 533 teens, 13-18 YO)

Spotify 9361%
: m Jun (22)
Apple Music
m Sep (20)

None of the above

Amazon Prime Music

Pandora

Sirius XM
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Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey



Teens | Streaming Music and Video Survey

How likely are you to recommend the following to a friend or colleague?

Posed to all respondents who have an account with each of the following.

Spotify
Apple Music
N = Pandora
Pandora 71
Apple Music 136
Spotify 313 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30

Source: 5% Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey




Teens | Streaming Music and Video Survey

How likely are you to be using the following one year from now?

Posed to all respondents who have an account with each of the following.

m Very Unlikely m®mUnlikely = Somewhat Likely mLikely mVery Likely

4.
Apple Music
N =
Pandora 71
Apple Music 136
Spotify 313
Pandora

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey



Teens | Streaming Music and Video Survey

Do you currently have an account with any of the following? (Select ALL that apply)
Posed to all respondents (N = 533 teens, 13-18 YO)

Netflix 65.%*%/65%
YouTube 60.89/09'0%
Disney+ alun (22)
Hulu miSep (20)

Amazon Prime Video

HBO Max

13
11.8%

12.5%
13.3%

YouTube TV

Cable TV

None of the above

11.6%
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Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey



Teens | Streaming Music and Video Survey

How likely are you to recommend the following to a friend or colleague?

Posed to all respondents who have an account with each of the following.

YouTube

Netflix

HBO Max

Disney+

Hulu

Amazon Prime Video

Cable TV

N =
Cable TV 68
Amazon Prime Video 178
Hulu 223
Disney+ 275
HBO Max 153
Netflix 384
YouTube 366

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey
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Teens | Streaming Music and Video Survey

How likely are you to be using the following one year from now?

Posed to all respondents who have an account with each of the following.

m\Very Unlikely mUnlikely = Somewhat Likely mLikely mVery Likely
0.3% , 3.0%

YouTube
1.6%| 4.7%
Netflix
1.19% 4.0%
Disney+
1.4% 3.1%
Hulu
2.6% 5.2%
HBO Max
2.3% 8.4%
Amazon Prime Video
2.9
Cable TV
N =
Cable TV 68 0 0 0 . . ;
Amazon Prime Video 178 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Hulu 223
Disney+ 275
HBO Max 153
Netflix 384
YouTube 366

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey



